Inmate Roster - Female

Pouch #
205094
221004
159419
213093
216372
155734
190599
96938

212689
207553
180517
58605

61285

154932
212140
222631
60286

80668

82648

204200
159796
222741
205161
48902

208076
180083
214078
213161
211060
176935
172332
50526

221664
222511
119107
219318
168963
183759
154258
220589
37814

219228
161721
212461
202152
191519
215549

Name

ALTICE, RACHEL LEANN
ANDRES, SHEENA MARIE
AVOLA, CYNTHIA ANN
BAER, AMBER LEE

BANKS, HYDIEA AYANNA-KI
BARBOUR, DAYLE JOY
BECK, ASHLEY NICOLE
BENDICK, KIMBERLY ANN
BORGA, MARIANNE FAITH
BORTNER, AMANDA LYNN
BOYD, CIERRA NASTASSJA
BRAHAM, AUTUMN LYNN
BREAULT, MICHELLE LEE
BRIGMAN, HOLLY JEAN
CALLOWAY, BRITTANY LAS!
CASSELL, HEIDI MARIE
CASTRO, NOELIA

CHAVERS, JUANITA CHARLE
CLEMENT, TAMMY DAWN
COCHO, THERESA MARIE
COLE, KAREN SUSAN
COLON, JENNIFER CORINNE
COLON, SHERA MELANIE
COLON-FIGUEROA, JENNIFE
COMBS, SUMMER LEE
CONLEY, SYBRINA ANN MA
COOKERLY, KSARA LEIGHA
CRAWFORD, CONSTANCE LY
CROWN, STEPHANIE ELIZAE
DALTON, DOROTHY LOU
DAVIS, ESSENCE JERMAYSIM
DAVIS, SANDRA ELAINE
DEAVERS, JESSICA ROCHELI
DEJESUS, JOMAYRA

DELPIL, HEATHER LYNN
DESTEPHANO, BREE DANIEI
DOWNEY, SHERRY LYNN
DUNN, JAMIE RAE
EDWARDS, ANGELA MARIO!
EDWARDS, INDIA IRMA
EDWARDS, KARIN LORETTA
EICHELBERGER, TINA MARI
ELLIS, SHANTE MARIE ELIZ.
EMIG, AMBER LYNN

ERBE, ELIZABETH ANN
ERKAN, ASHLEY HAVVA
FAKE, LAURA LYNN

County
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK

Pouch #
195205
95804

218910
213658
205244
207355
197039
56419

219162
94372

175920
222319
220008
221296
216356
50336

203586
165212
81553

216523
198420
22850

196114
163163
199144
60681

68249

122029
193370
217125
220312
220665
209564
213023
222794
182948
205887
117149
218410
175474
193427
217815
102040
202392
191953
219303
25034

Name

FIRTH, BRANDI JOAN
FISHER, MONICA COLLEEN
FLETCHER, CHERYL ELAINE
FORD, KELLY ANNE
FULMER, KATELYNN MARIE
FUSIAK, AMBER GUENEVER
GAMBER, ASHLEY MICHELL
GARCIA, ANA

GELEHRTER, REBECCA EVE
GILBERT, DAWN DIANE
GOOD, ERICA ANN
GOODLOW, ISABEL LOUCIN
GOSS, TENA MARIE
GREENHOLTZ, LYNDSAY KA
GRIEB, PATRICIA ANN
GROVE, PAULA JEANNE
GUTSHALL, KERRI LYNN
HALL, HEATHER MICHELLE
HALL, REBECCA JEAN
HANDERSON, MOHOGANY L
HARSHBARGER, RAGAN LEI
HARTLAUB-PARSLEY, DIAN.
HAWKINS, JANAYA ASHANE
HELFRICH, JOANN
HERMAN, JENNIFER NICOLE
HERMANOVITCH, MICHELE
HILDEBRAND, AMANDA DA’
HIMES, ASHLEY LYNN
HIRAS, KARA MICHAEL
JOHNSON, TAMMY ELAINE
JOHNSON, VICTORIA JEAN
JONES, JOY LOUISE

JONES, PATRICIA ANN
KABONICK, STEFANIE ANN
KAUMANS, MICHELLE LEE
KEARNS, NANCY ANN
KELLOGG, AMY LYNN
KIDD, APRIL NICOLE
KIFFER, STACY JO

KLINE, KAYLA JEAN
KNIGHT, LORI ANN

KRINER, DENISE MARIE
LANDRUM, CRYSTAL LYNN
LEBER, FRANCHESCA BRIA}
LEESE, JULIE LYNN

LESTER, REGINA LOUISE
LEWIS, SENIA PATRICIA

12/20/2016

County
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
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YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
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Pouch #
221647
214293
220928
183040
66073

47481

217490
84075

52176

196604
107766
220722
146681
205371
204817
36820

184611
222447
222509
55637

171149
195782
205464
218466
203447
188055
92124

75951

222163
74273

221901
208671
38530

139464
219522
215899
154217
221423
203066
180649
216915
187332
93596

84658

221563
222452
81682

222556
33635

Name

LILLY, LAUREN EMILY
LOMAX, CHEYENNE MARIA
MACE, LEDA JANE
MADDOX, KARRINE LATIFA
MANSON, KIMBERLY RASH(
MARKLE, WANDA JEAN
MARTIN, DEJA KEYONA
MARTIN, MISTY LYNN
MCCLEAN, ISHA LARIE
MCDONALD, TIFFANY IESH/
MCLAUGHLIN, PENNY MARI
MCNEIL, RICKENA NICOLE
MECKLEY, ELIZABETH ANN
MILLER, AMY LYNN
MILLER, HOLLY ANN
MILLER, LORI MAE
MOLINA, GERALDINE
MONG, SALLY LOUISE
MORRIS, MARY CATHERINE
MORRISON, DORIE LYNN
MOSER, JESSICA RAE
MUMMERT, KRYSTAL ANN
MYERS, KIMBERLY ANNE
NEELY, TEONNA LYNN
NEGRON, DIANA ENID
NESTOR, ROBIN CASSANDR.
NEWCOMER, AMBER NICOL
NEWSON, BRANDI LEE
NHOR, THARI

NUNEZ, TANYA LYN

OATES, JACQUELINE NICOLI
OLEWILER, KENDRA NICOLI
OLMEDA, MARGY LEE
ORCHARD, HEATHER MARIE
ORTIZ, ESTHER EDITH
PENN, TATIANA NICOLE
PICKETT, JENNIFER MARIE
POE, KAITLYN AMANDA CAl
QUEEN, CINDY LEE

REGER, JESSICA MARIE
REIGART, KELLILYN NICOLE
REMBERT, TYECHIA LORIAE
REYES, YEVONNE MARIE
ROBINSON, ROBIN DENISE
RODWELLER, ANDREA MAR
ROHRBAUGH, MEGAN LORR
ROMERO, ALICIA GABRIELL
ROSE, APRIL RENE
ROSSETTI, KIMBERLY LYNN

County
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
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Pouch #
46118

221095
164454
214708
86782

222540
220540
205169
68582

75952

222783
222161
213069
58554

215261
199899
79973

173038
213969
133265
157425
203793
216198
218283
218163
172131
212411
89572

23859

89996

192509
93901

125370
58318

212844
222241
57039

203075
106528
204215
159602
74296

176160
202339
218166
127398
220318
205176
141804

Name

SAEZ, CORAZIN ROSA
SALMI, ALEXANDRA MOORI
SANCHEZ, CHRISTINA CONS
SANDERSON, JENNIFER MIC
SANTIAGO, JAQUELINE IVE"
SCHASZBERGER, SASHA LOI
SCHMIDT, TINA DAWN
SHACKELTON, SELENA
SHANNON, CHRISTINE ELIZ,
SHARP, TINA MARIE

SHAW, TANYA BETH

SHAY, KAYLA NOEL

SHRY, KRISTEN MARIE
SILSLEY, MELISSA DAWN
SIMON, ERIC DARREN
SINGLETARY, ALISHA TONI
SMITH, ERIKA DANNIELE
SMITH, JESSICA LYNN
SPANGLER, CHARLOTTE ELI
SPICER, TRINA LOUISE
SPRENKLE, KARINA MARIE
STEININGER, JESSICA LYNN
STEVENS, ASHLEY JOY
STIFFLER, KAYLA MARIE
STOLL, BRIANNA LYNNE
STONER, EDEN MARIE
STOVER, NATASHA MARIE
SUMMERSON, JULIE ANN
THOMAS, LYNDA SILK
TOLAN, SHELBY DESIRAY
TORRENS, AMBER ROSE
TRACEY, KELLY JO

TRAVIS, KIMBERLY ANN
TREDWAY, JENNIFER REBEC
TRIMBLE, MARGARET LORI
VARNER, RAE ANN

VEGA, CARMEN MILAGROS
VIEIRA, ALLISON KAY
WALTEMIRE, ALYSSA RAE
WARNER, ANNA MAY
WASHINGTON, DEBORAH
WASHINGTON, TAMICA LAT(
WEEDON, KOHLEEN KARISN
WERNER, MELISSA JO
WEST, SHAYLYN INEZ
WHEATON, SUSAN MARIE
WHITE, HEATHER MICHELLLI
WHITMAN, TRISTA LYNN
WHITNEY, SHARON JULIAN

County
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
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YK
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YK
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YK
YK
YK
YK
YK
YK



Pouch #
137804
104807
53373

131578
218435
189635
103961

Name

WILLIAMS, KATRINA TERES
WILLIAMS, SARAH ADELE
WOLF, TINA MARIE

WOLFE, MEREDITH KATHLE
WRENN, KAITLYN PAGE
YEAGER, ERIN LYNDSAY
YESSLER, KATHY LEE

County
YK
YK
YK

YK
YK
YK

Pouch #

Name

County



